
Möblierungsplan

sOnnett

Wohn- & Nutzfläche nach WoFl V
(Balkone, Terrassen  50%) Grundfläche

Wohnen/Essen
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Diele/Gard.
Kochen
Bad
Duschbad
Ar.
Balkon

Wohnfläche gesamt =

10,52 m²

28,01 m²
13,00 m²
12,01 m²

9,18 m²
6,74 m²
7,25 m²
2,87 m²
0,69 m²
5,26 m²

85,01 m²

Maßstab 1:100 - A 1.112a

StefanHess
Rechteck

StefanHess
Textfeld
Klima

StefanHess
Rechteck


